New Member Promotion
2021 Membership Application

Name: D.0.B:
Spouse: D.0.B:
Address:

City: State:____________ Zip Code:
Home Phone: ( ) Cell Phone: ()
Occupation: Work Phone: ()
Spouse’s Occupation: Work Phone: ( )

Email Addres:

Spouse’s Email Address:

Stock Option Paid in Full: $300.00 (no tax)  Staff INS

Clubhouse minimum spending requirement: All Stockholding Memberships and Social
Membership, other than New Promotional Memberships are required to purchase a minimum of
$200.00 (Single membership) / $250.00 (Dual or Family membership) in food services during the
golfing year. Purchases must be charged to stockholder's member account. Tax and gratuity do
not apply toward minimum.

First Year New Member: $1,200.00 +tax ($1,282.50) and Stock due at signing.

Second Year New Member: $1,500 +tax ($1,603.13)

Third Year New Member: Full Amount Due of Membership Chosen

*Second and Third Year Membership Dues may be charged Monthly or Annually*
Membership Type: (Please check one)

Stockholder Family Golf (spouse and all children 19 and under as of January 1, 2021)
Stockholder Dual Golf (spouse and spouse equivalent)

Stockholder Single Golf

Stockholder Senior Dual Golf (Age 65+ as of January 1, 2021)

71 Stockholder Senior Single (Age 65+ as of January 1, 2021)

B0 O @

Applicant Signature: Date:

Spouse Signature: Date:

Membership Sponsor:

LSCC Staff Only
Name:
Date:

Total Amount Paid:




Stock Purchase: Stockholding members are required to purchase stock in the amount of $300.
This purchase entitles the member to credit privileges in the Clubhouse, Golf Shop, and voting

rights at all stockholder meetings.

2021 Rates and Requirements

(The following dues and fees are subject to the applicable state sales tax of 6.875%)

Full Annual Dues

Stockholder Golf Memberships:
Family (includes spouse and children under age 19)
Dual (includes spouse and spouse equivalent)
Single
Senior Dual (age 65+) spouse or spouse equivalent
Senior single (age 65+)
*Social Senior with Golf (age 80+)

Stockholder Social Memberships:

Social with Pool (includes spouse and children 19 & under)

Social

Non-Stockholder Golf Memberships:
Junior Membership (age 18 and under)
Young Adult Membership Age 19-23

Young Adult Membership Age 24-30
Young Adult Membership Age 31-35

Other Fees - Per Person - “Rack Rates”
Member Guest Green Fee (18 Holes)
Member Guest Green Fee (9 Holes)
Non-Member Green Fee (18 Holes)
Non-Member Green Fee (9 Holes)

Member Golf Cart Rental (18 Holes)
Member Golf Cart Rental (9 Holes)
Non-Member Golf Cart Rental (18 Holes)
Non-Member Golf Cart Rental (9 Holes)

Family Annual Golf Cart Rental
Single Annual Golf Cart Rental
Annual Golf Cart Storage (Gas)

Annual Golf Cart Storage ( Gas Double, non-spouse equivalent)

Annual Golf Cart Storage (Electric)

Annual Golf Cart Storage (Electric Double, non-spouse equivalent)

Seasonal Trail Fee
Golf Cart Gas Purchased from LSCC

Annual Club Storage (per bag)
Annual Women'’s Half Locker Rental

Annual Men's Full Oak Locker Rental
Annual Men’s Full Metal Locker Rental

MGA GHIN Handicap (Register in Golf Shop)

Amount plus tax

(w/out parent as a member)
(with parent as a member)

(Single)
(Dual or Family)
(Single)
(Dual or Family)

$2,205.00
$2,000.00
$1,900.00
$1,900.00
$1,800.00
$600.00

$340.00
$190.00

$140.00
$375.00
$275.00
$450.00
$550.00
$499.00
$599.00

$42.00
$24.00
$52.00
$29.00

$18.00
$10.00
$20.00
$11.00

$720.00 (+tax)
$620.00 (+tax)
$350.00 (+tax)
$450.00 (+tax)
$400.00 (+tax)
$500.00 (+tax)
$250.00 (+tax)

$4.75 per Gallon (+tax)

$50.00 (+tax)
$25.00 (+tax)

$50.00 (+tax)
$45.00 (+tax)

$40.00



