## **New Member Promotion**

## 2021 Membership Application

Name:	D.O.B:
Spouse:	D.0.B:
Address:	
City:	State: Zip Code:
Home Phone: ( )	Cell Phone: ( )
Occupation:	Work Phone: ( )
Spouse's Occupation:	Work Phone: ( )
Email Addres:	
Clubhouse minimum spending re Membership, other than New Pro \$200.00 (Single membership) / \$ golfing year. Purchases must be not apply toward minimum.  First Year New Member: \$1,200.0 Second Year New Member: \$1,500 Third Year New Member: Full Am *Second and Third Year Members Membership Type: (Please check	ount Due of Membership Chosen hip Dues may be charged Monthly or Annually*
□ Stockholder Dual Golf (spous	·
□ Stockholder Single Golf	ge 65+ as of January 1, 2021)
Applicant Signature:	Date:
Spouse Signature:	Date:
Membership Sponsor:	
	LSCC Staff Only ame: ate:

Total Amount Paid: \_\_\_\_\_

**Stock Purchase:** Stockholding members are required to purchase stock in the amount of \$300. This purchase entitles the member to credit privileges in the Clubhouse, Golf Shop, and voting rights at all stockholder meetings.

## 2021 Rates and Requirements

(The following dues and fees are subject to the applicable state sales tax of 6.875%)

(The following dues and fees are subject to the applicable	e State SaleS tax of 6.	0/3/0)
Full Annual Dues  Stockholder Golf Memberships:  Family (includes spouse and children under age 19)  Dual (includes spouse and spouse equivalent)  Single  Senior Dual (age 65+) spouse or spouse equivalent  Senior single (age 65+)  *Social Senior with Golf (age 80+)  Stockholder Social Memberships:  Social with Pool (includes spouse and children 19 & under)  Social	Ame	\$2,205.00 \$2,000.00 \$1,900.00 \$1,900.00 \$1,800.00 \$600.00 \$340.00
Non-Stockholder Golf Memberships:		<b>#1</b> /0.00
Junior Membership (age 18 and under) Young Adult Membership Age 19-23 (w/c	out parent as a member)	\$140.00 \$375.00
•	th parent as a member)	\$275.00
Young Adult Membership Age 24-30	(Single)	\$450.00
	(Dual or Family)	\$550.00
Young Adult Membership Age 31-35	(Single)	\$499.00
	(Dual or Family)	\$599.00
Other Fees - Per Person - "Rack Rates"		<b>#</b> / 0 00
Member Guest Green Fee (18 Holes)		\$42.00
Member Guest Green Fee (9 Holes) Non-Member Green Fee (18 Holes)		\$24.00 \$52.00
Non-Member Green Fee (9 Holes)		\$29.00
Tron Francisco Cream Cos (7 Francis)		427.00
Member Golf Cart Rental (18 Holes)		\$18.00
Member Golf Cart Rental (9 Holes)		
Non-Member Golf Cart Rental (18 Holes)		\$20.00
Non-Member Golf Cart Rental (9 Holes)		\$11.00
Family Annual Golf Cart Rental		\$720.00 (+tax)
Single Annual Golf Cart Rental		\$620.00 (+tax)
Annual Golf Cart Storage (Gas)		\$350.00 (+tax)
Annual Golf Cart Storage ( Gas Double, non-spouse equivalent)		\$450.00 (+tax)
Annual Golf Cart Storage (Electric)		\$400.00 (+tax)
Annual Golf Cart Storage (Electric Double, non-spouse equivalent)		\$500.00 (+tax)
Seasonal Trail Fee	<b>†</b> ( PF )	\$250.00 (+tax)
Golf Cart Gas Purchased from LSCC	\$4.75 p	er Gallon (+tax)
Annual Club Storage (per bag)		\$50.00 (+tax)
Annual Women's Half Locker Rental		\$25.00 (+tax)
		•
Annual Men's Full Oak Locker Rental		\$50.00 (+tax)
Annual Men's Full Metal Locker Rental		\$45.00 (+tax)

\$40.00

MGA GHIN Handicap (Register in Golf Shop)